2025 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2016 A

Num Name

0326 Hernando, Vida
0336 Dempster, Hailey
0306 Jean Jacques, Meah
0301 Adams, Taelyn
0321 ANONYMOUS
0331 Boghosian, Tsoler
0316 Eisma, Sloan

0311 Vergara, Sarai

L2 2016 B

Num Name

0312
0302
0317
0327
0332
0322

Janzen, Elizabeth
Hoffman, Peyton
Poirier, Nash
Bryski, Abrielle
Goldsman, Alyssa
ANONYMOUS
0337 Hamm, Mila
0307 Hunt, Ella

L2 2016 C

Num Name

0328 Cha, Hael Elle
0318 Larsen, Natalie
0338 Marusyk, Violet
0323 Ray, CleaL
0333 Saunders, Ashlyn
0303 Dyck, Lexa

0313 McRae, Emily
0308 ANONYMOUS

L2 2016 D

Num Name

0314
0324
0304
0319
0334

Gutierrez, Emily
Zamora, Wilma Andrea
Gooch, Olivia

Maher, Marlowe

Weir, Addison

0339 Wlock, Molly

0309 Ramsden, Lane

L2 2016 E

Num Name

0325 Ludwick, Aster
0335 Sandberg, Olivia
0340 Sinclair, Airabella
0330 Yao, Magnolia
0315 Naron, Chloe

0310 Perez, Linden

0320 Maksymowicz, Rose
0305 Laing, Skyla

Club/Team

Spartans
Selkirk
Panthers
Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Spartans

Elites

Kips

Club/Team
Kips

Panthers

Elites

Spartans
Spartans
Corydon Gym.
Selkirk

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans

Elites

Selkirk
Corydon Gym.
Spartans
Panthers

Kips

Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Spartans
Selkirk

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Selkirk
Spartans

Kips

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Panthers

January 24, 2025  2:32:39 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
8.950 1006
9.12510.04
9.35010.02
9.05010.05
9.25010.03
8.52510.07
7.05010.08

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.300 10.02
9.22510.03
9.20010.04
8.92510.06T
9.02510.05
8.7251008
8.92510.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.04
9.300 1001
9.22510.02
8.97510.06
9.10010.03
9.000 1005
8.8251007
8.700 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.900 1006
9.000 1005
9.27510.02
9.17510.03
8.6751007
9.02510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.01
9.12510.02
8.7251007
9.00010.05
9.10010.03
9.07510.04
8.400 1008
8.950 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751005
9.47510.0]
9.15010.03
9.35010.02
8.6751006
9.07510.04
7.65010.08
8.5501007

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1006
8.8501003T
9.000 10-02
8.800 1005
8.8501003T
9.07510.0]1
8.550 1007
7.02510.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.325100]
8.9751002T
8.9751002T
8.9751002T
8.4251007
8.550 1006
8.9251005
7.92510.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002T
8.850 1001
8.7751002T
8.6751004
8.5751005
8.300 1006
7.600 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.7251006
9.10010.02T
8.500 1007
8.8251005
9.10010.02T
9.000 10.04
8.0751008

Session 03 - Jan 24, 2025

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.150 10.02
8.77510.04
8.67510.05
8.80010.03
7.05010.08
8.575 1006
7.500 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.1751001T
9.1751001T
8.950 1005
9.000 10.04
9.05010.03
8.72510.06
8.55010.07
8.3251008

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.775 1006
8.92510.05
9.000 10.03
9.15010.01
8.95010.04
8.67510.07
8.2251008

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.03
9.12510.02
9.35010.0]
8.77510.04
8.150 1007
8.45010.06
8.7251005

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.000 10.03
8.67510.07
8.77510.06
8.95010.04
8.40010.08
8.800 1005
9.07510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.02510.04
9.25010.02
8.700 1005
8.5251006
9.12510.03
8.2251007
7.42510.08

Floor
Score Place
8.97510.02
8.87510.04
8.900 1003
9.07510.0]
8.600 1005
7.75010.06
7.72510.07
6.50010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.550 10.05T
8.7251001T
8.550 10.05T
8.4751007
8.65010.03T
8.7251001T
8.65010.03T
6.600 10.08

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.8501003
8.300 1006
8.500 1004
8.97510.02
8.4751005
7.07510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.02
9.000 10.03
9.05010.0]
8.85010.04
8.07510.07
8.300 1006
8.5251005
7.95010.08

All-Around
Score Place
36.775 1
36.600 2
36300 3
36.075 4
35050 5
34500 6
32975 17
30.525 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
36.200 2
36.075 3T
36.075 3T
35425 5
34575 6
33.550 7
30.775 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1
35.775 2
35675 3
35425 4
35.325 5
35225 6
35075 7
31450 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
35725 2
35425 3
35.225 4
34.875 5
33900 6
32425 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
35.850 2
35550 3
35.125 4
34950 5
34875 6
34725 7
34.050 8



